COURSE

ART-101
ART-102
ART-105
ART-201
ART-202
ART-205
ART-206
ART-207
ART-209
ART-210
ART-213
ART-214
ART-217
ART-218
ART-223
ART-224
ART-230
ART-240
ART-301
ART-302
ART-311
ART-312
ART-315
ART-316
ART-319
ART-320
ART-325
ART-326
ART-327
ART-330
ART-340
ART-413
ART-430
ART-440
ART-480

ATHT-130

COURSE TITLE

Studio for Non-Majors
Drawing |

Art and Design Methods
Life Drawing |

Life Drawing Il
Drawing Il

Drawing 111

Drawing IV

Painting |

Painting Il

Sculpture 1

Sculpture 11

Ceramics |

Ceramics 11

Printmaking |
Printmaking Il

Intro to Visual Language
Exploring Typography & Layout
Life Drawing 11

Life Drawing IV
Painting I11

Painting IV

Sculpture 111

Sculpture IV

Ceramics I

Ceramics IV

Screen Printing

Intaglio

Relief

Publication Design
Corporate Design Systems
Painting V

Web Site Design
Multimedia Design
Topics in Art History

Care/Prev Ath Inj Ath Trn Stud

ATHT-414L Functional Anat & Biomec Lab
ATHT-428L Therapeutic Modalities Lab

COURSE
FEE

$45.00
$25.00
$100.00
$45.00
$45.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$100.00
$100.00
$45.00
$45.00
$25.00
$25.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$45.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00



BIOL-102L
BIOL-115L
BIOL-116L
BIOL-132L
BIOL-204L
BIOL-211L
BIOL-212L
BIOL-225L
BIOL-230L
BIOL-240L
BIOL-270L
BIOL-320L
BIOL-332L
BIOL-365L
BIOL-410L
BIOL-420L
BIOL-425L
BIOL-445L
BIOL-451L
BIOL-480L
ENVS-100L

CHEM-103L
CHEM-107L
CHEM-110L
CHEM-111L
CHEM-221L
CHEM-222L
CHEM-233L
CHEM-338L
CHEM-347

CHEM-435

CHEM-436

CHEM-480L

DRMA-111
DRMA-283
DRMA-284
DRMA-301
DRMA-302

EDGR-523
EDSP-403

Biology of the Human Body Lab
Fund Cell Biol/Genetics I Lab
Ecol, Evol & Diversity Lab
Intro to Microbiology Lab
Environmental Biology Lab
Human Anatomy and Phys | Lab
Human Anatomy & Phys Il Lab
Animal Behavior Lab
Vertebrate Struct & Func Lab
Plant Biology Lab

Genetics Lab

Subtropical Ecology Lab
Microbiology Lab

Evolution Lab

Human Gross Anatomy Lab
Human Physiology Lab
Exercise Physiology Lab
Neuroscience Lab

Molecular Biology Lab

Topics in Biology Lab

Intro Environ Studies Lab

Applied Chem Lab:
General, Organic & Biochem Lab
General Chemistry | Lab
General Chemistry 11 Lab
Organic Chemistry | Lab
Organic Chemistry Il Lab
Analytical Chemistry Lab
Physical Chemistry | Lab
Biochemical Methods Lab
Molecular Spectroscopy
Separation Methods
Advanced Topics Lab:

Stagecrafts

Stage Design

Stage Lighting

Individual Instruction Adv |
Individual Instruction Adv Il

Teaching Diverse Learners
Student Teaching in Spec Educ

$35.00
$60.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$60.00
$60.00
$35.00
$60.00
$35.00
$60.00
$700.00
$60.00
$60.00
$300.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$35.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$275.00
$90.00



EDUC-344
EDUC-366
EDUC-432
EDUC-452
EDUC-461
EDUC-462
EDUC-463
EDUC-464
EDUC-465
EDUC-466

MOL-516

MOL-517

MOL-518

MUSC-111
MUSC-112
MUSC-119
MUSC-131
MUSC-132
MUSC-134
MUSC-135
MUSC-136
MUSC-137
MUSC-139
MUSC-231
MUSC-232
MUSC-234
MUSC-235
MUSC-236
MUSC-237
MUSC-239
MUSC-244
MUSC-245
MUSC-246
MUSC-247
MUSC-331
MUSC-332
MUSC-334
MUSC-335
MUSC-336
MUSC-337
MUSC-339

Elementary Art Methods
C&IlinArt

Student Tchg/Sem in Elementary

Sec Student Teaching:

Student Teaching: Elem Music
Student Teaching: Sec Music
Student Tchg/Seminar: Elem Art
Student Tchg/Seminar: Sec Art
Student Tchg/Seminar: Sec PE
Student Tchg/Seminar: Elem PE

Leadership Presentation Skills
High Impact Leadership
Convincing Conversations
Class Voice

Class Piano

Class Guitar

Applied Studies: Voice
Applied Studies: Keyboard
Applied Studies: Strings
Applied Studies: Woodwinds
Applied Studies: Brass
Applied Studies: Percussion
Applied Studies: Guitar
Voice (Major)

Keyboard (Major)

Strings (Major)

Woodwinds (Major)

Brass (Major)

Percussion (Major)

Guitar (Major)

Instrumental Tech: Strings
Instrumental Tech: Woodwinds
Instrumental Tech: Brass
Instrumental Tech: Percussion
Voice (Major)

Keyboard (Major)

Strings (Major)

Woodwinds (Major)

Brass (Major)

Percussion (Major)

Guitar (Major)

$25.00
$45.00
$180.00
$180.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00



HLTH-212L
HLTH-442L
HLTH-503L
NURS-226L
NURS-315L
NURS-319L
NURS-320L
NURS-346L
NURS-414L
NURS-416L
NURS-426L
NURS-427L

NURS-446LB

NURS-545L
NURS-550L
NURS-551L
NURS-552L
NURS-553L
NURS-630L
NURS-640L
NURS-650L

DPT-514L
DPT-518L
DPT-524L
DPT-526L
DPT-613
DPT-614
DPT-720
PT-101

Health Assessment Lab

Health Assessment Lab

Adv Health Assessment | Lab
Nursing Care of the Adult | Lab
Mental Health Care Lab

Care of Childbearing Families Lab
Care of Childbearing Families Lab
Care of the Adult 11 Lab
Geriatrics/Geron in Comm Lab
Community Health Care Lab
Nursing Synthesis Lab

Prof Nursing Management Lab
Complex Care of Adult 11 Lab
Clinical Applications Lab

Primary Health Care Child Lab
Primary Hlth Care of Women Lab
Primary HIth Care Adult Lab
Primary HIth Care Nurs Fam Lab
Advanced Practice Seminar | Lab
Advanced Practice Seminar Il Lab
Advanced Practice Seminar Il Lab

Functional Anat & Biomech Lab
Physical Agents Lab

Patient Care Lab

Intro to PT Exam & Interv Lab
Neuromuscular PT |
Musculoskeletal PT 1

Graduate Seminar

Intro to Physical Therapy

$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$30.00



