COURSE	COURSE TITLE	COURSE FEE
ART-101	Studio for Non-Majors	\$45.00
ART-102	Drawing I	\$25.00
ART-105	Art and Design Methods	\$100.00
ART-201	Life Drawing I	\$45.00
ART-202	Life Drawing II	\$45.00
ART-205	Drawing II	\$25.00
ART-206	Drawing III	\$25.00
ART-207	Drawing IV	\$25.00
ART-209	Painting I	\$25.00
ART-210	Painting II	\$25.00
ART-213	Sculpture I	\$45.00
ART-214	Sculpture II	\$45.00
ART-217	Ceramics I	\$45.00
ART-218	Ceramics II	\$45.00
ART-223	Printmaking I	\$45.00
ART-224	Printmaking II	\$45.00
ART-230	Intro to Visual Language	\$100.00
ART-240	Exploring Typography & Layout	\$100.00
ART-301	Life Drawing III	\$45.00
ART-302	Life Drawing IV	\$45.00
ART-311	Painting III	\$25.00
ART-312	Painting IV	\$25.00
ART-315	Sculpture III	\$45.00
ART-316	Sculpture IV	\$45.00
ART-319	Ceramics III	\$45.00
ART-320	Ceramics IV	\$45.00
ART-325	Screen Printing	\$45.00
ART-326	Intaglio	\$45.00
ART-327	Relief	\$45.00
ART-330	Publication Design	\$100.00
ART-340	Corporate Design Systems	\$100.00
ART-413	Painting V	\$25.00
ART-430	Web Site Design	\$100.00
ART-440	Multimedia Design	\$100.00
ART-480	Topics in Art History	\$45.00
ATHT-130	Care/Prev Ath Inj Ath Trn Stud	\$25.00
ATHT-414L	Functional Anat & Biomec Lab	\$25.00
ATHT-428L	Therapeutic Modalities Lab	\$25.00

BIOL-102L BIOL-115L BIOL-116L BIOL-132L BIOL-204L BIOL-211L BIOL-212L	Biology of the Human Body Lab Fund Cell Biol/Genetics I Lab Ecol, Evol & Diversity Lab Intro to Microbiology Lab Environmental Biology Lab Human Anatomy and Phys I Lab Human Anatomy & Phys II Lab	\$35.00 \$60.00 \$35.00 \$35.00 \$35.00 \$60.00
BIOL-225L BIOL-230L BIOL-240L BIOL-270L BIOL-320L BIOL-332L BIOL-365L	Animal Behavior Lab Vertebrate Struct & Func Lab Plant Biology Lab Genetics Lab Subtropical Ecology Lab Microbiology Lab Evolution Lab	\$35.00 \$60.00 \$35.00 \$60.00 \$700.00 \$60.00
BIOL-410L BIOL-420L BIOL-425L BIOL-445L BIOL-451L BIOL-480L ENVS-100L	Human Gross Anatomy Lab Human Physiology Lab Exercise Physiology Lab Neuroscience Lab Molecular Biology Lab Topics in Biology Lab Intro Environ Studies Lab	\$300.00 \$60.00 \$60.00 \$60.00 \$60.00 \$60.00 \$35.00
CHEM-103L CHEM-107L CHEM-110L CHEM-111L CHEM-221L CHEM-233L CHEM-338L CHEM-347 CHEM-435 CHEM-436	Applied Chem Lab: General, Organic & Biochem Lab General Chemistry I Lab General Chemistry II Lab Organic Chemistry I Lab Organic Chemistry II Lab Analytical Chemistry Lab Physical Chemistry I Lab Biochemical Methods Lab Molecular Spectroscopy Separation Methods	\$50.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00
CHEM-480L DRMA-111 DRMA-283 DRMA-284 DRMA-301 DRMA-302	Advanced Topics Lab: Stagecrafts Stage Design Stage Lighting Individual Instruction Adv I Individual Instruction Adv II	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00
EDGR-523 EDSP-403	Teaching Diverse Learners Student Teaching in Spec Educ	\$275.00 \$90.00

EDUC-344	Elementary Art Methods	\$25.00
EDUC-366	C & I in Art	\$45.00
EDUC-432	Student Tchg/Sem in Elementary	\$180.00
EDUC-452	Sec Student Teaching:	\$180.00
EDUC-461	Student Teaching: Elem Music	\$90.00
EDUC-462	Student Teaching: Sec Music	\$90.00
EDUC-463	Student Tchg/Seminar: Elem Art	\$90.00
EDUC-464	Student Tchg/Seminar: Sec Art	\$90.00
EDUC-465	Student Tchg/Seminar: Sec PE	\$90.00
EDUC-466	Student Tchg/Seminar: Elem PE	\$90.00
MOL-516	Leadership Presentation Skills	\$175.00
MOL-517	High Impact Leadership	\$175.00
MOL-517 MOL-518	Convincing Conversations	\$175.00 \$175.00
MUSC-111	Class Voice	\$95.00
MUSC-112	Class Piano	\$95.00
MUSC-119	Class Guitar	\$95.00
MUSC-131	Applied Studies: Voice	\$400.00
MUSC-132	Applied Studies: Keyboard	\$400.00
MUSC-134	Applied Studies: Strings	\$400.00
MUSC-135	Applied Studies: Woodwinds	\$400.00
MUSC-136	Applied Studies: Brass	\$400.00
MUSC-137	Applied Studies: Percussion	\$400.00
MUSC-139	Applied Studies: Guitar	\$400.00
MUSC-231	Voice (Major)	\$400.00
MUSC-232	Keyboard (Major)	\$400.00
MUSC-234	Strings (Major)	\$400.00
MUSC-235	Woodwinds (Major)	\$400.00
MUSC-236	Brass (Major)	\$400.00
MUSC-237	Percussion (Major)	\$400.00
MUSC-239	Guitar (Major)	\$400.00
MUSC-244	Instrumental Tech: Strings	\$20.00
MUSC-245	Instrumental Tech: Woodwinds	\$20.00
MUSC-246	Instrumental Tech: Brass	\$20.00
MUSC-247	Instrumental Tech: Percussion	\$20.00
MUSC-331	Voice (Major)	\$400.00
MUSC-332	Keyboard (Major)	\$400.00
MUSC-334	Strings (Major)	\$400.00
MUSC-335	Woodwinds (Major)	\$400.00
MUSC-336	Brass (Major)	\$400.00
MUSC-337	Percussion (Major)	\$400.00
MUSC-339	Guitar (Major)	\$400.00

HLTH-212L	Health Assessment Lab	\$50.00
HLTH-442L	Health Assessment Lab	\$50.00
HLTH-503L	Adv Health Assessment I Lab	\$100.00
NURS-226L	Nursing Care of the Adult I Lab	\$50.00
NURS-315L	Mental Health Care Lab	\$50.00
NURS-319L	Care of Childbearing Families Lab	\$50.00
NURS-320L	Care of Childbearing Families Lab	\$50.00
NURS-346L	Care of the Adult II Lab	\$50.00
NURS-414L	Geriatrics/Geron in Comm Lab	\$50.00
NURS-416L	Community Health Care Lab	\$50.00
NURS-426L	Nursing Synthesis Lab	\$50.00
NURS-427L	Prof Nursing Management Lab	\$50.00
NURS-446LB	Complex Care of Adult III Lab	\$50.00
NURS-545L	Clinical Applications Lab	\$100.00
NURS-550L	Primary Health Care Child Lab	\$100.00
NURS-551L	Primary Hlth Care of Women Lab	\$100.00
NURS-552L	Primary Hlth Care Adult Lab	\$100.00
NURS-553L	Primary Hlth Care Nurs Fam Lab	\$100.00
NURS-630L	Advanced Practice Seminar I Lab	\$100.00
NURS-640L	Advanced Practice Seminar II Lab	\$100.00
NURS-650L	Advanced Practice Seminar III Lab	\$100.00
DPT-514L	Functional Anat & Biomech Lab	\$50.00
DPT-518L	Physical Agents Lab	\$50.00
DPT-524L	Patient Care Lab	\$50.00
DPT-526L	Intro to PT Exam & Interv Lab	\$50.00
DPT-613	Neuromuscular PT I	\$50.00
DPT-614	Musculoskeletal PT I	\$50.00
DPT-720	Graduate Seminar	\$50.00
PT-101	Intro to Physical Therapy	\$30.00